

2024 LEGION YOUTH BASEBALL TEAM SPONSOR AGREEMENT

| SPONSOR: | Contact Name: | | |
|---|---|-------------------------------------|----------|
| Address: | City: | | St: |
| Phone: | _ Email address | : | |
| Shirt Color: 1st choice | 2 nd choice | Ink Color_ | |
| 2024 Summer Sponsors | hip (1 Team) \$300.00 | | |
| 2024 Summer Sponsors | hip (2 Teams) \$575.00 | | |
| 2024 Summer Sponsors | hip (3 Teams) \$825.00 <mark>(</mark> | \$75 Savings) | |
| 2024 Summer Sponsors | hip (4 Teams) \$1100.00 | (\$100 Savings) | |
| 2024 Summer Sponsors | hip (All 5 Levels of Play | y) \$1,350 <mark>(\$150 Savi</mark> | ngs) |
| Total Due | | | |
| Please make checks payable to: | American Legion Yout PO Box 195 Danville IL 61832 | th Baseball (ALYB) | |
| ** We are asking all sponsors to this will give us a logo to use on except logo on the team shirts. | | | |
| | CUT HER | E | |
| RECEIPT: LEGION YOUTH BASEBALL I PO BOX 195 DANVILLE, IL 61834-0195 | NC | \$ | FOR 2024 |
| EXPOSURE: 350 SUMMER PARTIC 180 + FALL PARTICIP 800 + TOTAL GAMES THOUSANDS OF FANS | ANTS | MEMBERS AND | COACHES |

ON BEHALF OF ALL MEMBERS AND PARTICIPANTS OF LEGION YOUTH BASEBALL, WE RECOGNIZE AND THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT OF OUR PROGRAMS.